Mistrzostwa Stubic w lekkiej atletyce

Mtodzik

100m K
1 Molsa
2 Kliszczak
3 Zenowska
4 Oleksyn
5 Panecka
6 Piorkowska

300m K
1 Olszewska
2 Melnyk Urbaniak
3 Hacel
4 Matsiuk
5 Stawuta

600m K
1 Kiedrowicz
2 Zenowska
3 Nowicka
4 Tomasik
5 Sledz

W dal K
1 Molsa
2 Szczerbin
3 Panecka
4 Piorkowska
5 Malanowska

Wzwyz K
1 Stawuta
2 Oleksyn

11.05.2018r.
Patrycja 04 Os$no Lubuskie
Paulina 04 SP1 Stubice
Monika 04 Osno Lubuskie
Oliwia 04 SP Kunowice
Natalia 04 SP3 Stubice
Weronika 04 SP3 Stubice
Malwina 04 SP Rzepin
llona 04 SP3 Stubice
Emilia 04 SP Biatkow
Anastasiia 04 SP2 Stubice
Natalia 04 SP1 Stubice
Natalia 04 SP2 Stubice
Monika 04 Osno Lubuskie
Karolina 04 SP Biatkow
Oliwia 04 SP3 Stubice
Wiktoria 04 SP2 Stubice
Patrycja 04 Os$no Lubuskie
Sandra 04 SP Golice
Natalia 04 SP3 Stubice
Weronika 04 SP3 Stubice
Julia 04 SP2 Stubice
Natalia 04 SP1 Stubice
Oliwia 04 SP Kunowice

Piteczka palantowa K

1 Kliszczak
2 Dutkowska
3 Lepak

4 Nowak

5 Judasz

Kula K
1 Judasz
2 Nowak
3 Kowalska
4 Oleksyn

Paulina
Julia
Wiktoria
Oliwia
Maja

Maja
Oliwia
Julia
Oliwia

04
04
04
04

SP1 Stubice
SP Rzepin
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Rzepin

SP Rzepin
SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Kunowice

13.86
14.96
14.99
15.38
16.06
16.25

45.05
50.66
51.18
59.93

DQ

1:50.14
2:01.65
2:03.65
2:05.85
2:08.54

4.62
3.75
3.45
3.38
3.27

1.25
1.05

52.00
39.00
37.00
37.00
31.00

7.64
7.40
7.16
6.91

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK



5 Szczerbin

Dysk K
1 Szczerbin

100m M
1 Pilichowski
2 Morgiewicz
3 Gawlik
4 Miksa
5 Serkowski
6 Witkowski
7 Tomczak
8 Ceglewski

300m M
1 Pilichowski
2 Wisniewski
3 Fudalin
4 Zak

600m M
1 Ogiejko
2 Fudalin
3 Abbas
4 Stolarek
5 Roztonkowski
6 tazdowski
7 Ryterski
8 Kossinski

Wdal M
1 Morgiewicz
2 Fudalin
3 Fudalin
4 Gawlik
5 Zdrada
6 Witkowski
7 Prokopiev

Wzwyz M
1 Prokopiev
2 Miksa
3 Ceglewski

Sandra

Sandra

Bartosz
Hubert
Filip

Filip
Mateusz
Bartosz
Eryk
Michat

Bartosz
Damian
Tobiasz
Konrad

Stanistaw
Dominik
Mikotaj
Bartosz
Mateusz
Dymitr
Michat
Hubert

Hubert
Dominik
Tobiasz
Filip
Dominik
Bartosz
Andriey

Andriey
Filip
Michat

Piteczka palantowa M

1 Miklaszewski
2 Serkowski

3 Zdrada

4 Tomczak

5 Witkowski

Dominik
Mateusz
Dominik
Eryk
Bartosz

04

04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

SP Golice

SP Golice

SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
Osno Lubuskie
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice

SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
Osno Lubuskie
SP3 Stubice

ZS Cybinka
Osno Lubuskie
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP3 Stubice
Osno Lubuskie
Osno Lubuskie
SP1 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice

SP1 Stubice
Osno Lubuskie
SP Kunowice

SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

6.19

19.43

12.40
13.10
14.04
14.42
14.82
15.11
15.48
16.16

42.19
45.79
48.73
50.01

1:51.01
1:52.51
1:52.61
1:54.35
1:54.55
1:57.56
1:58.99
2:10.07

4.76
4.54
4.31
4.15
3.99
3.79
3.74

1.30
1.20
1.10

59.00
50.00
46.00
41.00
36.00



Kula M
1 Morgiewicz
2 Bigon
Ceglewski
Fudalin

Dzieci Starsze

60m dziewczat
seria |
1 Dobrzynska
2 Zyszkiewicz
3 Kawat
4 Pietrow
5 Bycka
6 Jacek
seria ll
1 Kurkowska
2 Podhajecka
3 Wilazlak
4 Durajczyk
5 Piskorska
6 Kielar
seria lll
1 Lesniewska
2 Kulas
3 Krainiak
4 Pajagk
5 Matsiuk
6 Przybylska
7 Rézanska
FINAL
1 Lesniewska
2 Kurkowska
3 Kulas
4 Podhajecka
5 Dobrzynska
6 Zyszkiewicz
7 Krainiak
8 Pajak

300m dziewczat
seria |

1 Sledz

2 Podruczny

3 Nastulska

4 Maciaszczyk

5 Wilazlak

6 Piskorska
seria ll

1 tubek

Hubert
Nikodem
Michat
Tobiasz

Dominika
Oliwia
Wiktoria
Maria
Joanna
Nadia

Hanna
Dominika
Kinga
Julia
Dzenifer
Karolina

Iza

Emilia
Natalia
Oliwia
Anastasiia
Wiktoria
Amelia

Iza
Hanna
Emilia
Dominika
Dominika
Oliwia
Natalia
Oliwia

Nikola
Helena
Ewelina
Oliwia
Kinga
Dzenifer

Amelia

04
04

SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
Osno Lubuskie

SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP Biatkéw
SP Golice

ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice

SP2 Stubice

SP Rzepin

SP Kunowice

SP3 Stubice

SP Kunowice

LKS Lubusz Stubice

SP Rzepin

SP3 Stubice
SP Biatkow
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP Rzepin

SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Rzepin

SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP Biatkéw
SP2 Stubice

SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Biatkéw
SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Kunowice

ZS Cybinka

9.40
7.06
nm
nm

9.46
9.86
10.08
10.08
10.22
10.56

9.41
9.43
10.06
10.54
10.56
11.43

9.14
9.45
9.85
10.05
10.07
10.55
10.75

8.93
9.40
9.42
9.53
9.54
9.82
0.88
10.35

52.24
52.49
54.51
58.22
59.89
63.18

52.28

PK



2 Gawryluk

3 Tomaszewska

4 Kolowca

5 Kwiatkowska

600m dziewczat

1 Martyniuk

W dal dziewczat

1 Kulas

2 Btaszczak
3 Kulka

4 tubek

5 Lutycz

6 Sledz

7 Nastulska
8 Zajac

9 Pietrow
10 Sobasik

11 Mierzejewska
12 Podhajecka
13 Maciaszczyk
14 Tomaszewska

15 Gawryluk
16 Bondaryk
17 Durajczyk
18 Bycka

19 Jacek

20 Smolinska
21 Rozanska

22 Kwiatkowska

Wzwyz dziewczat

1 Zajac
2 Zbrozek

2 Mierzejewska

Piteczka palantowa dziewczat

1 Krajniak
2 Bondaryk
3 Smolinska
4 Lutycz

5 Wieliczko

Kula dziewczat
1 Mierzejewska

2 Zietek

3 Dobrzyhska

4 Kusz
5 Wieliczko

6 Wasilewska

7 Kolowca

Sara
Zuzanna
Gabriela
Wanessa

Daria

Emilia
Julia
Weronika
Amelia
Sara
Nikola
Ewelina
Gabriela
Maria
Julia
Zuzanna
Dominika
Oliwia
Zuzanna
Sara
Marika
Julia
Joanna
Nadia
Karolina
Amelia
Wanessa

Gabriela
Zuzanna
Zuzanna

Natalia
Marika
Karolina
Sara
Natalia

Zuzanna
Dominika
Dominika
Sabina
Natalia
Amelia
Gabriela

06

SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice

SP2 Stubice

SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP Golice

SP1 Stubice
SP Golice

SP Rzepin

SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice

SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

ZS Cybinka
SP Golice
SP Golice

SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice

SP Golice
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice

56.48
57.68
57.86
69.07

2:19.22 PK

4.06
4.00
3.86
3.82
3.61
3.59
3.58
3.58
3.50
3.45
3.43
3.40
3.29
3.28
3.28
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.01
2.97
2.70
2.43

1.20
1.10
1.10

37.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
21.00

10.02
9.71
9.10
9.00
8.43
8.20
7.74



8 Zbrozek
9 Horszkiewicz

Dysk dziewczat

1 Mierzejewska
2 Pietrow

Oszczep dziewczat

1 Horoszkiewicz
2 Mierzejewska
3 Dobrzyhska

4 Przybylska

5 Wieliczko

6 Zbrozek

60m chtopcéw

seria |

1 Jurgiewicz

2 Ltawrynowic

3 Zajac

4 Mucha

5 Cich

6 tusiarczyk
seria Il

1 Molsa

2 Dubacki

3 Duer

4 Safian

5 Oleksyn

6 Kopczynski
seria lll

1 Pawtowski

2 Czujkowski

3 Chowaniec
FINAL

1 Molsa

2 Duer

3 Dubacki

4 Safian

5 Jurgiewicz

6 Kopczynski

7 Oleksyn

8 Lawrynowic

300m chiopcow

seria |
1 Molsa
2 Krajewski
3 Matachowski
4 fawrynowicz
5 Antonowicz
6 Perehubka

Zuzanna
Julia

Zuzanna
Maria

Julia
Zuzanna
Dominika
Wiktoria
Natalia
Zuzanna

Jakub
Igor
Kornel
Maciej
Jakub
Wojciech

Marcel
Bartosz
Jakub
Btazej
Kacper
Piotr

Denis
Xavier
Hubert

Marcel
Jakub
Bartosz
Btazej
Jakub
Piotr
Kacper
Igor

Marcel
Piotr
Marcel
Igor
Krzysztof
Szymon

05
06

05
06

06
05
05
06
05
05

06
05
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
05
05
06

05
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05

05
06
05
05
05
06

SP Golice
SP3 Stubice

SP Golice
SP Golice

SP3 Stubice
SP Golice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Golice

SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice

Osno Lubuskie
SP1 Stubice
SP Kunowice
ZS Cybinka
SP Kunowice
SP Golice

SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

Osno Lubuskie
SP Kunowice
SP1 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice

SP Kunowice
SP Kunowice

Osno Lubuskie
SP Golice

SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Biatkdéw
SP3 Stubice

7.23
7.00

19.40
10.39

18.43
16.84
16.67
14.15
10.78
10.27

9.10
9.19
9.78
9.84
10.03
10.38

8.27
8.79
8.96
8.97
9.17
9.69

9.81
10.31
12.61

8.22
8.69
8.81
8.96
9.10
9.52
9.76
10.10

44.53
51.91
51.94
53.21
54.92
56.64



seria ll
1 Sledz
2 Kania
3 Korbanek
4 Chowaniec

600m chiopcow

1 Tiuchtiej

2 Olechna-Leskiewicz
3 Klukiewicz-Okpala

4 Duszynhski
5 tysiak
6 Rutkowski

7 Frydrychowski

8 Cuppa

9 Gilewski
10 Swigtek
11 Perehubka

W dal chtopcéw

1 Piechota
2 Duer
3 Dubacki
4 Smolinski
5 Jurgiewicz
6 Zajac
7 Krajewski
8 Kopczynski
9 Zajac
10 Rutkowski
11 Matachowski
12 Oleksyn
13 Korbanek
14 Mucha
15 Antonowicz
16 Pawtowski
17 Czujkowski
18 Janczak
19 Ciosek
20 Cich
21 Michalski

Marcel 05
Herbert 05
Jakub 06
Hubert 06
Igor 05

05
Dawid 05
Dominik 06
Bartosz 06
Maciej 06
Aleksandel 06
Jakub 06
Mateusz 05
Stanistaw 05
Bartosz 06
Kacper 05
Jakub 05
Bartosz 05
Hubert 05
Jakub 06
Kacper 05
Piotr 06
Piotr 06
Kornel 06
Maciej 06
Marcel 05
Kacper 05
Jakub 06
Maciej 06
Krzysztof 05
Denis 05
Xsavier 06
Natan 06
Bartosz 06
Jakub 06

Radostaw 05

Piteczka palantowa chlopcéw

1 Piechota

2 Btazejewski
3 Dabkowski
4 Tiuchtiej

5 Kopczynski
6 Starzynski

7 Janczak

8 Swiatek

9 Staszak

Kacper 05
Kacper 05
Jakub 05
Igor 05
Piotr 06
Filip 05
Natan 06
Stanistaw 05
Jakub 05

ZS Cybinka
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

Osno Lubuskie
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP1 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP Golice
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Biatkéw
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice

SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
Osno Lubuskie
SP Golice

SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice

51.31
54.07
60.64
62.02

1:57.87
2:02.17
2:05.58
2:08.79
2:09.09
2:13.73
2:16.92
2:18.90
2:19.15
2:23.04
2:39.06

4.50
4.37
431
4.26
4.21
4.20
3.97
3.87
3.86
3.83
3.71
3.66
3.64
3.60
3.60
3.51
3.44
3.38
3.20
3.14
2.54

55.00
52.00
47.00
42.00
39.00
39.00
37.00
37.00
36.00



10 Hyzy
11 Stan
12 Michalski

Kula chtopcow
1 Staszak
2 Stan
3 Duer
4 Kania

Dysk chtopcow
1 Staszak
2 Stan

Oszczep chtopcow
1 Staszak

Dzieci mlodsze

40m dziewczat
seria |
1 Smolarczyk
2 Kucera
3 Lazdowska
4 Mikotajczyk
5 Kozlowska
6 Olszak
seria ll
1 Garbatowski
2 Piskorska
3 Waszak
4 Czarnecka
5 Stan
6 Polowczyk
7 Mazurek
FINAL
1 Smolarczyk
2 Garbatowski
3 Kucera
4 tazdowska
5 Mikotajczyk
6 Piskorska
7 Kozlowska
8 Olszak

300m dziewczat
1 Smolarczyk
2 Weryk
3 Garbatowski
4 Kucera
5 Fink
6 Czujkowska

Kacper
Seweryn
Radostaw

Jakub
Seweryn
Jakub
Herbert

Jakub
Seweryn

Jakub

Amelia
Julia
Natasza
Maja
Marta
Oliwia

Maria
Sycylia
Natalia
Malwina
Nadia
Zuzanna
Maja

Amelia
Maria
Julia
Natasza
Maja
Sycylia
Marta
Oliwia

Amelia
Gabriela
Maria
Julia
Daniela
Cayla

05
06
05
05

05
06

05

09
07
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
07
07
07
07

09
07
07
07
08
07
07
07

09
07
07
07
08
07

SP3 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Golice

SP Golice
SP Golice
SP Kunowice
SP Kunowice

SP Golice
SP Golice

SP Golice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice

SP Kunowice
SP Kunowice
SP Rzepin
SP Kunowice
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
SP Kunowice

SP2 Stubice

SP2 Stubice

SP1 Stubice

SP Kunowice

SP2 Stubice

SP2 Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
SP Kunowice

SP Kunowice

SP2 Stubice

SP3 Stubice

SP3 Stubice

35.00
29.00
16.00

7.22
6.50
6.49
531

20.38
14.90

18.43

6.98
7.12
7.14
7.20
7.25
7.25

7.18
7.20
7.50
7.76
7.87
7.89
8.38

6.91
7.09
7.09
7.10
7.25
7.60
8.26
8.37

54.05
56.43
57.13
58.38
58.65
59.22



7 Pawlak

8 Prokopowicz

9 Piskorska
10 Waszak
11 Czarnecka
12 Kutasiewicz
13 Olszak
14 Btaszczyk
15 Niedzielska

8x50m dziewczat
1

4x100m dziewczat

A WN P

W dal dziewczat

1 Miklaszewski
2 Wesoty

3 Majewski

4 Choina

5 Pieczonka
6 Mlonek

7 Gozdek

8 Zmijewski

9 Gawryluk
10 Orzeszko
11 Guzik
12 Szewielinski
13 Goérowski
14 Pukacz
15 Mazurek
16 Minnaar
17 Golik
18 Kucharczyk
19 Drezin
20 Stan

40m chtopcow

1 Choina

2 Majewski

3 Pieczonka

4 Matecki

5 Guzik

6 Miklaszewski

7 Gawryluk

8 Zmijewski

9 Stanilewicz
10 Witkowski

Lena 08
Wiktoria 08
Sycylia 07
Natalia 08
Malwina 07
Wiktoria 07
Oliwia 07
Anika 07
Julia 07

Damian 07

Konrad 07
Maksymilia 07
Mateusz 07
Gracjan 07
Adrian 07
Gracjan 08
Emil 08
Jakub 07
Jakub 07
Fabian 07
Stanistaw 07
Fabian 08
Franciszek 07
Mateusz 07
Collin 07
Michat 08
Kacper 07
Aleksandel 07
Mateusz 07
Mateusz 07
Maksymilia 07
Gracjan 07
Tomasz 07
Fabian 07
Damian 07
Jakub 07
Emil 08

Damian 07
Patryk 07

SP Golice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Rzepin
SP Kunowice
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP3 Stubice

SP Rzepin

SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP Biatkow

SP2 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Biatkow
SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice

SP2 Stubice
SP Biatkow
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Biatkéw
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice

60.21
61.16
61.90
62.84
64.78
67.50
68.13
69.60
77.47

78.76

59.68
61.81
64.99
66.90

4.13
3.94
3.91
3.87
3.77
3.76
3.68
3.57
3.56
3.55
3.48
3.45
3.44
3.41
3.39
3.30
3.27
3.21
2.97
2.75

6.67
6.69
6.70
6.76
6.76
6.83
6.90
6.95
6.97
7.01



11 Wasilewski
12 Staniszewski
13 Gozdek
14 Woliczek
15 Minnaar
16 Banaszkiewicz
17 Dgbkowski
18 Pukacz
19 Goérowski
20 Kucharczyk
21 Piaskowski
22 Szkartat
23 Golik
24 Stan
25 Tadziewicz
26 Gras
FINAL

1 Majewski

2 Choina

3 Pieczonka

4 Miklaszewski

5 Zmijewski

6 Gawryluk

7 Guzik

8 Matecki

300m chiopcow

1 Woltczek

2 Elinski

3 Szewielinski
4 Ptaza

5 Witkowski
6 Orzeszko

7 Minnaar

8 Stomka

9 Dagbkowski
10 Ficner
11 Bugaj
12 Wesoty
13 Kucharczyk
14 Mazurek
15 Matecki
16 Stanilewicz
17 Drezin

8x50m chlopcow

1
2

4x100m chtopcow

1
2

Seweryn 07
Gracjan

Gracjan 08
Adam 07
Collin 07
Oskar 07
Dawid 07
Franciszek 07
Fabian 08
Kacper 07
Fabian 08
Filip 08
Michat 08
Mateusz 07
Marcel 08
Maksymilia 08
Maksymilia 07
Mateusz 07
Gracjan 07
Damian 07
Emil 08
Jakub 07
Fabian 07

Tomasz 07

Adam 07
Mikotaj 07
Stanistaw 07
Kamil 07
Patryk 07
Jakub 07
Collin 07
Hubert 07
Dawid 07
Jakub 08
Barttomiej 07
Konrad 07
Kacper 07
Mateusz 07

Tomasz 07
Damian 07
Aleksandel 07

SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP Biatkéw
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP Kunowice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP Biatkow
SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP Biatkéw
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice

SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
ZS Cybinka
SP Kunowice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Kunowice
SP Golice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice
SP2 Stubice

SP2 Stubice
SP3 Stubice

SP Cybinka
SP1 Stubice

7.02
7.07
7.09
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.61
7.64
7.83
8.02
8.13
8.29
9.02

6.62
6.91
6.93
7.09
7.13
7.39
7.40
7.51

54.27
55.77
55.84
56.32
56.39
56.39
57.86
58.58
58.59
59.44
62.55
63.49
64.53
64.56
64.74
65.19
67.28

71.12
71.13

57.82
59.80



W dal chtopcéw

1 Gronek
2 Btaszczyk
3 Pawlak
4 Weryk
5 Kalinowicz

6 Czujkowska
7 Garbatowski

8 Kuperszmit
9 Koztowska

10 Kosciukiewicz

11 Niedzielska

12 Bukowiecka

13 Ovcharowa
14 Cojnacka

15 Kutasiewicz

16 Biaty

17 Jarzembowska

18 Stan

19 Mazurek
20 Goérenczyk
21 tazdowska
22 Mikotajczyk
23 Polowczyk

Natalia
Anika
Lena
Gabriela
Lena
Cayla
Maria
Kaja
Marta
Amelia
Julia
Alicja
Anna
Zuzanna
Wiktoria
Laura
Karolina
Nadia
Maja
Nikola
Natasza
Maja
Zuzanna

07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08

07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

SP Kunowice

SP3 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP Golice
SP Kunowice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
SP Kunowice
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP3 Stubice
SP3 Stubice
SP Golice
SP3 Stubice
ZS Cybinka
SP Golice
SP Golice
ZS Cybinka
SP2 Stubice
SP1 Stubice
SP2 Stubice

61.47

3.77
3.65
3.49
3.47
3.43
3.35
3.27
3.24
3.13
3.12
3.02
3.00
2.98
2.96
2.95
2.95
2.93
2.92
291
291
2.90
2.87
2.63



